20610

XVI. BVSC Cikluszar6 Uszéverseny
Laky Karoly Uszoda

2021.12.12., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  cvaat  csies nev

sy 10 évesek  04:40.84 Kiss Judit 1990. dec. 31.
400 m NOl gyorS 11 évesek  04:34.81 Kiss Judit 1991. dec. 31.
31. versenyszam
NG6i 2010
| Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 Bencsics Angéla Budaféka XXII. SE 2010 04:53.53 522
Edz8: Budafoka XXII. SE edz6i kollektivaja
R.Id6 50m 33.05 100m 01:10.02 150m 01:48.10 200m 02:26.10 250m 03:03.02 300m 03:40.21 350m 04:17.54
36.97 38.08 38.00 36.92 37.19 37.33
400m 04:53.53
35.99
2. 1/3 Hartai Emese MTK Sportszolg. Kift. 2010 05:16.36 +22.83 417
R.1d6 50m 35.33 100m 01:14.85 150m 01:54.84 200m 02:35.56 250m 03:15.55 300m 03:56.41 350m 04:37.11
39.52 39.99 40.72 39.99 40.86 40.70
400m 05:16.36
39.25
3. 1/7 Kovacs Lara Egri Usz6 Klub 2010 05:16.47 +2294 417
R.1d6 50m 36.54 100m 01:15.64 150m 01:56.08 200m 02:37.02 250m 03:17.27 300m 03:58.01 350m 04:38.15
39.10 40.44 40.94 40.25 40.74 40.14
400m 05:16.47
38.32
4. 1/1 Gidofalvy Angéla Vasas Sport Club 2010  05:17.92  +2439 411
R.1d6 50m 36.07 100m 01:16.74 150m 01:57.28 200m 02:38.25 250m 03:18.58 300m 03:58.97 350m 04:39.48
40.67 40.54 40.97 40.33 40.39 40.51
400m 05:17.92
38.44
5. 2/4  Szugyiczki Adél MTK Sportszolg. Kift. 2010  05:30.48  +36.95 366
R.Id6 50m 36.26 100m 01:17.61 150m 01:59.87 200m 02:41.96 250m 03:24.50 300m 04:07.10 350m 04:49.27
41.35 42.26 42.09 42.54 42.60 42.17
400m 05:30.48
41.21
6. 4/3 Hives Annaliza Bohdchal Egyesiilet 2010 05:31.78 +38.25 362
R.Id6 50m 36.97 100m 01:18.99 150m 02:02.14 200m 02:45.49 250m 03:27.23 300m 04:10.05 350m 04:52.24
42.02 43.15 43.35 41.74 42.82 42.19
400m 05:31.78
39.54
7. 2/7 Pongracz Mirtill Bohdchal Egyesiilet 2010 05:38.82 +4529 339
R.Id6 50m 38.39 100m 01:20.87 150m 02:04.52 200m 02:48.15 250m 03:31.15 300m 04:14.99 350m 04:58.14
42.48 43.65 43.63 43.00 43.84 43.15
400m 05:38.82
40.68
8. 4/4 Janza Virag Rémai Sport Egyesiile 2010 05:42.83 +49.30 328
R.1d6 50m 36.79 100m 01:19.35 150m 02:03.81 200m 02:47.08 250m 03:32.84 300m 04:17.58 350m 05:02.07
42.56 44.46 43.27 45.76 44.74 44.49
400m 05:42.83
40.76
9. 3/6 Csékany-Cséfordi Zoé Erdi Vizisport Kft 2010 05:51.16  +57.63 305
R.I1d6 50m 39.15 100m 01:23.17 150m 02:08.47 200m 02:53.11 250m 03:38.84 300m 04:23.68 350m 05:09.65
44.02 45.30 44.64 45.73 44.84 45.97
400m 05:51.16
41.51
10. 2/8 Turanyik Szofi II. Keruleti Sport 2010 05:55.72 +01:02.19 293
R.Id6 50m 39.39 100m 01:23.04 150m 02:08.06 200m 02:53.43 250m 03:39.57 300m 04:25.62 350m 05:11.44
43.65 45.02 45.37 46.14 46.05 45.82

400m 05:55.72
44.28
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY @t csies
sy 10 évesek  04:40.84 Kiss Judit 1990. dec. 31.
400 m NOl gyorS 11 évesek  04:34.81 Kiss Judit 1991. dec. 31.
31. versenyszam
N6i 2011
| Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/5 Fabian Zso6fia Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2011 05:03.83 471
Edz6: Buki Szabina
R.Id6 50m 34.20 100m 01:11.81 150m 01:50.65 200m 02:28.83 250m 03:07.87 300m 03:46.89 350m 04:26.01
37.61 38.84 38.18 39.04 39.02 39.12
400m 05:03.83
37.82
2. 1/6 Mihaly Viktéria Hanna Budapesti Honvéd 2011 05:21.82 +17.99 396
R.ld6 50m 35.47 100m 01:15.54 150m 01:56.56 200m 02:37.81 250m 03:18.56 300m 04:00.16 350m 04:41.91
40.07 41.02 41.25 40.75 41.60 41.75
400m 05:21.82
39.91
3. 2/3 Omai Katalin Budadrsi Sport Club 2011 05:35.65 +31.82 349
R.Id6 50m 37.11 100m 01:19.56 150m 02:02.63 200m 02:45.63 250m 03:28.93 300m 04:12.51 350m 04:55.03
42.45 43.07 43.00 43.30 43.58 42.52
400m 05:35.65
40.62
4. 2/5 Fazekas Mimi Janka Bohochal Egyestilet 2011 05:36.31 +32.48 347
R.Id6 50m 37.84 100m 01:19.97 150m 02:03.28 200m 02:46.49 250m 03:29.74 300m 04:13.08 350m 04:55.95
42.13 43.31 43.21 43.25 43.34 42.87
400m 05:36.31
40.36
5. 2/6 Fekete Laura KUKSE 2011 05:43.97 +40.14 324
R.1d6 50m 38.00 100m 01:21.17 150m 02:06.25 200m 02:49.66 250m 03:33.47 300m 04:17.72 350m 05:02.75
43.17 45.08 4341 43.81 44.25 45.03
400m 05:43.97
41.22
6. 2/2 Kovéacs Dorka Bohdchal Egyestilet 2011 05:45.08 +41.25 321
R.Id6 50m 39.05 100m 01:23.14 150m 02:06.94 200m 02:50.71 250m 03:34.63 300m 04:19.05 350m 05:02.98
44.09 43.80 43.77 43.92 44.42 43.93
400m 05:45.08
42.10
7. 3/4 Horvath Jazmin Anna Darnyi Taméas SC 2011 05:45.73 +4190 319
R.1d6 50m 37.86 100m 01:22.56 150m 02:07.09 200m 02:52.14 250m 03:35.85 300m 04:21.55 350m 05:05.02
44.70 44.53 45.05 43.71 45.70 43.47
400m 05:45.73
40.71
8. 3/7 Treszler Nikolett MUsz 2011 05:49.87 +46.04 308
R.1d6 50m 38.76 100m 01:21.84 150m 02:06.91 200m 02:51.56 250m 03:36.72 300m 04:22.61 350m 05:07.00
43.08 45.07 44.65 45.16 45.89 44.39
400m 05:49.87
42.87
9. 3/3 KissLéna Miskolci Sportiskola 2011 05:54.69 +50.86 296
R.Id6 50m 39.04 100m 01:24.27 150m 02:09.29 200m 02:55.59 250m 03:41.57 300m 04:27.46 350m 05:12.82
45.23 45.02 46.30 45.98 45.89 45.36
400m 05:54.69
41.87
10. 4/5 Csitari lzabella Laura Budaf6ka XXII. SE 2011 05:55.03 +51.20 295
R.1d6 50m 39.52 100m 01:23.17 150m 02:07.98 200m 02:53.46 250m 03:39.89 300m 04:25.72 350m 05:11.76
43.65 44.81 45.48 46.43 45.83 46.04
400m 05:55.03
43.27
11. 3/2 Léport Szell6 Bordka Miskolci Sportiskola 2011 06:03.91 +01:00.08 274
R.1d6 50m 38.80 100m 01:24.40 150m 02:11.41 200m 02:58.95 250m 03:46.35 300m 04:34.60 350m 05:21.25
45.60 47.01 47.54 47.40 48.25 46.65
400m 06:03.91
42.66
12. 3/1 Lichteinstein Laura Bohdchal Egyestilet 2011 06:07.72 +01:03.89 265
R.Id6 50m 38.98 100m 01:24.41 150m 02:14.09 200m 03:00.58 250m 03:46.18 300m 04:35.16 350m 05:23.01
45.43 49.68 46.49 45.60 48.98 47.85
400m 06:07.72
44.71
13. 4/1  Gaal Adél Miskolci Sportiskola 2011 06:13.28 +01:09.45 254
R.1d6 50m 40.27 100m 01:26.98 150m 02:14.18 200m 03:02.82 250m 03:50.75 300m 04:39.35 350m 05:27.52
46.71 47.20 48.64 47.93 48.60 48.17
400m 06:13.28
45.76
14. 4/6 Baranyai Jazmin Erdi Vizisport Kft 2011 06:24.89 +01:21.06 231
R.ld6 50m 42.58 100m 01:32.06 150m 02:21.03 200m 03:10.12 250m 04:00.07 300m 04:50.47 350m 05:39.26
49.48 48.97 49.09 49.95 50.40 48.79
400m 06:24.89
45.63
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY @t csies
sy 10 évesek  04:40.84 Kiss Judit 1990. dec. 31.
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31. versenyszam
N6i 2012
| Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/8 Zimanyi Livia Darnyi Taméas SC 2012 05:16.55 416
Edz6: Zambo Balazs, Karvalics Péter
R.Id6 50m 35.45 100m 01:15.67 150m 01:56.18 200m 02:36.87 250m 03:16.89 300m 03:58.14 350m 04:38.44
40.22 40.51 40.69 40.02 41.25 40.30
400m 05:16.55
38.11
2. 1/2 Kollar Kincsé Darnyi Tamas SC 2012 05:18.78 +02.23 408
R.Id6 50m 35.30 100m 01:14.90 150m 01:55.35 200m 02:36.22 250m 03:16.76 300m 03:57.98 350m 04:38.77
39.60 40.45 40.87 40.54 41.22 40.79
400m 05:18.78
40.01
3. 2/1  Mészaros Vill6 Gréta Vaci Vizmii SE 2012 05:47.58 +31.03 314
R.Id6 50m 39.25 100m 01:23.56 150m 02:07.96 200m 02:52.48 250m 03:36.64 300m 04:21.55 350m 05:05.41
4431 44.40 44.52 44.16 44,91 43.86
400m 05:47.58
42.17
4. 3/5 Miklés Janka Miskolci Sportiskola 2012 05:50.52 +33.97 306
R.Id6 50m 39.14 100m 01:23.28 150m 02:08.03 200m 02:52.88 250m 03:37.79 300m 04:22.86 350m 05:07.80
44.14 44.75 44.85 44,91 45.07 44.94
400m 05:50.52
42.72
5. 3/8 Raski Sara Miskolci Sportiskola 2012 06:09.92 +53.37 261
R.1d6 50m 38.36 100m 01:23.77 150m 02:12.10 200m 02:58.81 250m 03:47.03 300m 04:36.32 350m 05:24.58
45.41 48.33 46.71 48.22 49.29 48.26
400m 06:09.92
45.34
6. 4/2  Nyari Hanna Budaorsi Sport Club 2012 06:19.11 +01:02.56 242
R.Id6 50m 42.31 100m 01:29.85 150m 02:19.46 200m 03:08.84 250m 03:58.38 300m 04:47.19 350m 05:34.61
47.54 49.61 49.38 49.54 48.81 47.42
400m 06:19.11
44.50
7. 4/7 Pichovszky Zita Budadrsi Sport Club 2012 07:02.74 +0146.19 175
R.1d6 50m 46.70 100m 01:39.73 150m 02:33.28 200m 03:28.12 250m 04:23.35 300m 05:17.46 350m 06:12.40
53.03 53.55 54.84 55.23 54.11 54.94
400m 07:02.74
50.34
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 3/3
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